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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 0.5
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol 5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
EXELON CORP [ EXC (Check all applicable)
MOLER ELIZABETH A EXELON CORP [ EXC ] Direcor 10% Ouner
X Officer (give title Other (specify
, ) I . below) below)
(Last) (First) (Middle) 3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) ) ) ;
08/24/2006 Executive Vice President
10 SOUTH DEARBORN STREET
37TH FLOOR
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line;
(Street) ))( F filed by One Reporting P
orm file ne Reporting Person
CHICAGO IL 60603 rechy porting _
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.62 26,890 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 400 D $60.63 26,490 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.64 26,290 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D | $60.65 26,190 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 300 D | $60.66 25,890 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D | $60.67 25,790 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.68 25,590 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.69 25,390 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D $60.7 25,290 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D | $60.71 25,190 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 500 D | $60.72 24,690 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 300 D | $60.73 24,390 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D | $60.74 24,290 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 400 D | $60.75 23,890 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D | $60.78 23,790 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.79 23,590 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 100 D $60.8 23,490 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 300 D $60.9 23,190 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.93 22,990 D
Common Stock 08/24/2006 S 200 D | $60.98 22,790 D
By Stock
Common Stock (Deferred Shares) 66,155 I Deferral
Plan
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Titleof | 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of | 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/Day/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Day/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)
and 5)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001184021
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001109357

Talble - Derive:lilve jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1(@:!?&'&"1/ Owned

(e.g., puts, dalls, varrants,|options, ¢onvertible sequiities)
1. Title pf 2. . 3. Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior of_Bespbasps;«;mthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. Derivqt!ve (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
I(I'Esxtgi'gl)se and] isg%{{;f&ed sales were made pursusmq%tglr?.l?y lﬁ%ag_)l tla()ding plan ente%@cuwelgﬁ March 16, 2006. Shares were soggﬁﬁgg@igsmall lotél{f‘vﬁtlrc'hs gre re%%ﬁ?éﬁﬁ%ividu%ﬁ%%é@i\thi%’{‘ﬁrﬁdp
on other Form gg G iled simultaneously because the EDGAR system will only acce&#grtransactions on a single form. Security (Instr. 3 Following (1) (Instr. 4) !
. Disposed | and 4) | Reported | |

Remarks: | of (D) Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3,4 | S ! i N. Pet E' Att ! ‘Instr. 4)

d5 cott N. Peters, Esq. Attorney
and %) : > Y. 08/25/2006

in Fact for Flizabeth A. Moler
** Signature of Reporling Person Date
or indirectly.

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities heneficially owned

* If the form s filed by mofe than one reportirlg person, see Instfuction 4 (b)(v) ﬁrmoum

** |ntentiongl misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Yiolatigns Se¢ 18 U.S.C. 1901 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(@hber

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually sighed. If pace Js insuffRf8t, see InsEXRHBH®Qr proceiaf
Code™| V (A Date

not gllurnll to-r pnntl unless-the form-d K '--lle a-curre! fl\ll valid-O umber.

3 e.
(D) Exercisable itle | Shares
Persons-who-respond-ta-the collection-oflinformation-contadined-in this form-ar H f



